Sanpress InoxSanpress Inox
Submittal Package
ININ
table of contents
table of contents
1
2
3

108 138 198
Z dimensions
Sanpress InoxSanpress Inox Elbow 90° Elbow 90°
non-corroding steel
Model 2316Model 2316
-
ArticleArticle
435 639435 639
435 653435 653
435 660435 660
435 677435 677
435 684435 684
435 691435 691
Sanpress Inox XLSanpress Inox XL Elbow 90° Elbow 90°
non-corroding steel
Model 2316XLModel 2316XL
-
ArticleArticle
577 988577 988
482 596482 596

64 64 64 46 48 46 89 91 89
76.1 76.1 76.1 51 54 51 101 104 101
88.9 88.9 88.9 57 61 57 107 111 107
108 108 108 67 70 67 127 130 127
d1 Rp d2 Z1 Z2 Z3 L1 L2 L3 WS
15 ½ 15 19 17 19 41 29 41 24
22 ½ 22 22 22 22 45 32 45 24
22 ¾ 22 24 22 24 47 33 47 30
28 ½ 28 21 26 21 45 36 45 24
28 ¾ 28 23 26 23 47 37 47 30
28 1 28 28 27 28 52 40 52 36
WS = wrench size
Z dimensions
Sanpress Inox XLSanpress Inox XL T-piece T-piece
non-corroding steel
Model 2318XLModel 2318XL
-
ArticleArticle
578 060578 060
578 039578 039

108 2 108 40 72 40 100 90 100 65
WS = wrench size
d R Z L WS
15 ½ 31 53 22
15 ¾ 34 56 27
22 ½ 31 54 24
22 ¾ 33 56 27
22 1 34 57 34
28 ¾ 32 57 30
28 1 33 57 34
35 1 34 60 36
WS = wrench size
Z dimensions
Sanpress Inox XLSanpress Inox XL T-piece T-piece
non-corroding steel
Model 2317.2XLModel 2317.2XL
-
ArticleArticle
578 145578 145
578 152578 152

15 ½ 17 49 24
15 ¾ 17 50 30
22 ½ 16 49 24
WS = wrench size
Z dimensions
Sanpress InoxSanpress Inox Adapter Adapter
non-corroding steel
Model 2311Model 2311
-
ArticleArticle
436 544436 544
436 551436 551
436 568436 568
Sanpress Inox XLSanpress Inox XL Adapter Adapter
non-corroding steel
Model 2311XLModel 2311XL
-
ArticleArticle
619 985619 985
482 923482 923

Z dimensions
Sanpress InoxSanpress Inox Adapter Adapter
non-corroding steel
Model 2312Model 2312
-
ArticleArticle
436 629436 629
436 636436 636
436 643436 643
436 650436 650
436 667436 667
436 674436 674
436 681436 681
Sanpress Inox XLSanpress Inox XL Adapter Adapter
non-corroding steel
Model 2312XLModel 2312XL
-
ArticleArticle
619 954619 954
619 961619 961

35 22 51 74
Z dimensions
Sanpress InoxSanpress Inox Coupling Coupling
non-corroding steel
Model 2315Model 2315
-
ArticleArticle
436 155436 155
436 179436 179
436 186436 186
436 193436 193
436 209436 209
436 216436 216
Sanpress Inox XLSanpress Inox XL Coupling Coupling
non-corroding steel
Model 2315XLModel 2315XL
-
ArticleArticle
578 084578 084
482 800482 800

Z dimensions
Sanpress InoxSanpress Inox Reducer Reducer
non-corroding steel
Model 2315.1Model 2315.1
-
ArticleArticle
436 308436 308
436 315436 315
436 322436 322
436 339436 339
436 346436 346
436 353436 353
436 360436 360
Sanpress Inox XLSanpress Inox XL Reducer Reducer
non-corroding steel
Model 2315.1XLModel 2315.1XL
-
ArticleArticle
578 107578 107
483 135483 135